Centrolock®
Surgical Technique
1
SURGICAL
TECHNIQUEST
CENTROLOCK(R)
GUIDED TRANSVERSE OSTEOTOMY SYSTEM
BUNION SYSTEM

Centrolock®
Surgical Technique
23ORDERING INFORMATION
CENTROLOCK® IMPLANT – RIGHT
PART NO. STEP (mm)
PL070102 2mm
PL070104 4mm
PL070106 6mm
CENTROLOCK® LOCKING SCREW
PART NO. LENGTH (mm)
SP012510* 10mm*
SP012512 12mm
SP012514 14mm
SP012516 16mm
SP012518 18mm
SP012520 20mm
SP012522 22mm
SP012524* 24mm*
SP012526* 26mm*
CENTROLOCK® IMPLANT – LEFT
PART NO. STEP (mm)
PL070202 2mm
PL070204 4mm

Centrolock®
Surgical Technique
24ORDERING INFORMATION
CENTROLOCK® INSTRUMENTATION
# DESCRIPTION PART NO. QTY
1 TRAY ACC1015P0001 1
2 LID ACC1015P0002 1
3 RETRACTOR XMS01033 2
4 K-WIRE HOLDER ACC1001P0020 1
- K-WIRE Ø2 LG 150 TR/RD(1) - 4
- K-WIRE Ø2 LG 150 TR/RD(2) - 4
5 SPHERIC POSITIONING PIN XPP01005 2
6 CUTTING TEMPLATE – RIGHT XMS01040-1 1
6 CUTTING TEMPLATE – LEFT XMS01040-2 1
7 ELEVATOR XMS01029 1
8 PERCUTANEOUS RASPS XMS01009 1
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
13
15
12
14
16
17
18
19
21
20
# DESCRIPTION PART NO. QTY
9 CANNULATED REAMER XRE01014 1
10 TRIAL IMPLANT HOLDER ACC1015P0003 1
11 STEMLESS TRIAL SIZER – LEFT XTI06010 1
12 STEMLESS TRIAL SIZER – RIGHT XTI06020 1
13 2mm TRIAL IMPLANT – LEFT XTI06012 1
14 4mm TRIAL IMPLANT – LEFT XTI06014 1
15 6mm TRIAL IMPLANT – LEFT XTI06016 1
16 2mm TRIAL IMPLANT – RIGHT XTI06022 1
17 4mm TRIAL IMPLANT – RIGHT XTI06024 1
18 6mm TRIAL IMPLANT – RIGHT XTI06026 1
19 IMPACTOR XMS01030 1
20 STRAIGHT IMPACTOR XMS01036 1
21 AO HANDLE XHA01001 1
22 LOCKING DRILL GUIDE FOR SCREW Ø2,5 XDG01019 2
23 DRILL BIT Ø1,8 XDB01020 2
24 DEPTH GAUGE XGA01011 1
25 T7 AO SCREWDRIVER TIP XSD01003 2
26 TARGETING - COMPRESSING GUIDE XMS01026 1
27 SCREW LENGTH INDICATOR XGA01003 1
28 DRILL GUIDE FOR SCREW Ø2 XDG01018 2
29 DRILL BIT Ø1,5 XDB01019 2
30 COUNTERSINK XRE01022 1